S1 Series
SELF-CONTAINED EMERGENCY LIGHTING
Page 1 of 2
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
Features

© Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V., 2011. All rights reserved.
Job Information Type:
Ordering Information
Series
Master Units
S1 = Self-Contained
Emergency Lighting
Remote Units3
S1R6 = 6 V
S1R12 = 12 V4
Lead Calcium
12L = 12 W
Nickel Calcium1
12N = 12 W
26N = 26 W
Battery/Wattage
S = Surface
R = Fully Recessed2
Mounting Configuration
V = Voltmeter
P = Polycarbonate Lens
2L = Two 7 W Lamps
(S126N only)
Factory Installed Options5
Accessories (order as a separate item)
RMP1 = Semi-Recessed Kit
WG3 = Wire Guard
WG4 = Wire Guard for Fully Recessed Unit
Note
1) Nickel cadmium units are recommended for recessed applications.